GE® air conditioner
accessories
2010 Vertical Zoneline®/Zoneline®/Built-in models
2
Vertical Zoneline® units
3
Vertical Zoneline units
*	A-B Series: Zoneline® units built before 1987 – Zoneline I, II, III, and IV; AZC Series: Zoneline units built from 1987 to 1992 – includes AZR Series – Zoneline 1000, 2000, 2500, 2700, 3000,

•	 Receiver is mounted on chassis and wired to low-voltage terminals
22
Order information
Number Description Model Type* Page No.
RAK3152 208/230V Universal power supply kit (15 Amp) AZ 5
RAK3202 208/230V Universal power supply kit (20 Amp) AZ 5
RAK3302 208/230V Universal power supply kit (30 Amp) AZ 5
RAK4157 208/230V Universal power supply kit (15 Amp) AZ 5
RAK4207 208/230V Universal power supply kit (20 Amp) AZ 5
RAK4307 208/230V Universal power supply kit (30 Amp) AZ 5
RAK5157 265/277V Universal power supply kit (15 Amp) AZ 5
RAK5207 265/277V Universal power supply kit (20 Amp)  AZ 5
RAK5307 265/277V Universal power supply kit (30 Amp) AZ 5
RAVAL1 Aluminum outdoor grille AZ 4
RAVRG1 Access panel with return air grille for closet wall AZ 4
RAVRG2 Return air grille for common closet wall AZ 5
RAVRMS Wall-mounted room air sensor AZ 3
RAVWP6 Wall plenum for up to 6" walls AZ 3
RAVWP8 Wall plenum for up to 8" walls AZ 3
RAVWP12 Wall plenum for up to 12" walls AZ 3
RAVWP15 Wall plenum for up to 15" walls AZ 4
Vertical Zoneline® units
Number Description Model Type* Page No.
RAA62 Replacement filters for AZ models (20 pairs per box) for 2200, 3200 & 5200 only AZ 14
RAA62A Replacement filters (20 pairs per box) for 2500, 3500 & 5500 only AZ 14
RAA63 Replacement filters (10 pairs per box) for 2800, 3800, 4100, 5800 & 6100 only AZ 14
RAB71A Standard wall case All Zoneline 7
RAB77A4 SMC wall case All Zoneline 7
RAD10 Internal/external drain kit All Zoneline 7
RAF452 Replacement standard room cabinet (2-position louvers) for 2200, 3200 & 5200 only AZ 7
RAF452A Replacement standard room cabinet (2-position louvers) for 2500, 3500 & 5500 only AZ 7
RAF453 Replacement standard room cabinet (2-position louvers) for 2800, 2900, 3800, 3900, 4100, 5800 & 6100 only AZ 8
RAG60 Stamped aluminum exterior rear grille AZ 8
RAG61 Architectural rear grille, beige AZ 8
RAG62 Architectural rear grille, maple AZ 8
RAG63 Architectural rear grille, dark brown AZ 8
RAG67 Aluminum architectural outdoor grille AZ 8
RAKOIM Optional interface module for central desk control or remote thermostat control for 2200, 3200 & 5200 only AZ 8
RAK40 Air deflector kit AZ 9
RAK4002 Direct-connect junction box, 230/208 and 265/277V for 2200, 3200 & 5200 only AZ 12
RAK4002A 230/208V direct-connect junction box for 2500, 3500, 2800, 2900, 3800, 3900, 4100 & 6100 only AZ 13
RAK4002B 230/208V direct-connect junction box for 5500, 5800 only AZ 13
RAK4002CW 230/208V and 265/277 direct-connect junction box wiring AZ 13
RAK201 Access plate cover AZC, AZ 10
RAK3152 208/230V Universal power supply kit (15 amp) for AZ7500/8500 only AZ 12
RAK3153 Universal power supply, 15 Amp for 5200, 2800, 2900, 3800, 3900, 4100, 5500, 5800 & 6100 only AZ 12
RAK3202 208/230V Universal power supply kit (20 amp) for AZ7500/8500 only AZ 12

5800, 6100, 7500, 8500.
23
Order information
Number Description Model Type* Page No.
RAK204 Standard sub-base AZ 11
RAK205CW Chaseway for RAK204U sub-base AZ 11
RAK204D15P Standard sub-base for 2800, 2900, 3800, 3900, 4100, 5200, 5500, 5800 & 6100 only AZ 11
RAK204D20P Standard sub-base for 2800, 2900, 3800, 3900, 4100, 5200, 5500, 5800 & 6100 only AZ 11
RAK204D30P Standard sub-base for 2800, 2900, 3800, 3900, 4100, 5200, 5500, 5800 & 6100 only AZ 11
RAK204E15 Standard sub-base for 2200, 2500, 3200 & 5800 only AZ 11
RAK204E20 Standard sub-base for 2200, 2500, 3200 & 5800 only AZ 11
RAK204E30 Standard sub-base for 2200, 2500, 3200 & 5800 only AZ 11
RAK601 Duct extension, register and trim flange AZC, AZ 9
RAK602 Duct extension, register and trim flange AZC, AZ 9
RAK605 Duct adapter for 2100 & 3100 only AZ 9
RAK6052 Duct adapter for 2200, 3200, 2500, 3500, 2800, 2900, 3800, 3900, 4100 & 6100 AZ 9